EIR DISCLOSURE LOG MAR 22

Number

1448

1449

1450
1451
1452

1453

1454
1455

1456

1457
1458

1459

Data Requested

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Planning Permissions

Park Leisure Paythorne

Reason Denied

email

email
email
email

Working
Days to
Complete

Notes

0 O

7
17

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales
21

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales
21
4
13
Reg 12(4)(c) - Formulated in too
7 general a manner



1460

1461
1464

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Planning

Planning applications 2021

email

email

email

18
Reg 12(5)(b) - Disclosure would affect
7 the Course of Justice
REASON FOR DELAY: Not received
response to our Request for Further
Information



