## **EIR DISCLOSURE LOG MAR 22**

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
1448	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		8	3
1449	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		(	6
1450	Con29 Question3.8		8	
1451	Con29 Question3.8		Ę	5
1452	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		8	3
1453	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		7	7
1454	Con29 Question3.8		17	
1455	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		2′	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
1456	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase	email	2′	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
1457	Con29 Question3.8	email	4	1
1458	Planning Permissions	email email	13	Reg 12(4)(c) - Formulated in too
1459	Park Leisure Paythorne		7	7 general a manner

1460	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	email	
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		18
		email	Reg 12(5)(b) - Disclosure would affect
1461	Planning		7 the Course of Justice
1464	-	email	REASON FOR DELAY: Not received
			response to our Request for Further
	Planning applications 2021		Information